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Europa School UK 
Thame Lane 

Culham, Abingdon 
Oxfordshire 

OX14 3DZ 
Governor Information required under Transparency for Academic Year 2021-22 

Full Name Type of Governor Appointed by Term of Office Resignation Attendance at 
Full Governing 

Body (FGB) 
Meetings 

Start End 

Lynn Wood Principal Ex Officio 01/09/18 Ex officio  1/6 

Belinda Durkin Staff Governor Staff 14/10/20 13/10/24  1/6 

Robin Barter Co-opted Governor Full Governing 
Body 

15/02/15 
15/02/19 

14/02/19 
14/02/23 

 
13/09/21 

0/0 

Andrew Brent – Chair until 
07/10/21 

Member-appointed Members  20/06/17 
20/06/21 

19/06/21 
19/06/25 

 1/6 

Terry Stock – Chair from 08/10/21 Co-opted Governor Full Governing 
Body 

16/12/19 15/12/23  1/6 

Jackie Holderness-Laar 
 

Member-appointed Members  01/09/12 
01/09/16 
01/09/20 

31/08/16 
31/08/20 
31/08/24 

 1/6 

Lydia Kan Parent Governor Parents 31/10/16 
31/10/20 

30/10/20 
30/10/24 

 1/6 

Steve Wright Parent Governor Parents  14/01/20 13/01/24  1/6 

Sandrine Philippot-Gasc Staff Governor 
 

Staff  
 

05/07/18 
 

04/07/22 
 

 
 

1/6 

Simon Purves – Deputy Chair  
 

Parent Governor 
Member-appointed 

Parents  
Members  

01/10/12 
01/09/16 
01/09/20 

30/09/16 
31/08/20 
31/08/24 

31/08/16 
 
 

1/6 

Edward Bressan Member-appointed Members 28/01/21 27/01/25 
 

 1/6 
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Full Name Type of Governor Appointed by Term of Office Resignation Attendance at 
Full Governing 

Body (FGB) 
Meetings 

Start End 

Karin Loudon Member-appointed  Members 09/03/21 08/03/25 
 

 0/6 
 

Adam Sidbury Co-opted Governor Full Governing 
Body 

01/06/21 31/05/25  0/6 

 

Finance Committee Meetings: Attendance, Academic Year 2021-22 

Full Name Finance and General 
Purposes Committee 

Member Attendance 

Simon Purves – Chair of 
Finance Committee 

Chair 1/6 

Andrew Brent Yes 0/6 

Lynn Wood Yes 1/6 

Steve Wright Yes 1/6 

Terry Stock Yes 1/6 

Belinda Durkin Yes 1/6 

Adam Sidbury Yes 1/6 

Robin Barter Yes 0/0 

  

 


