

## **Europa School UK**

Thame Lane Culham, Abingdon Oxfordshire OX14 3DZ

## **Governor Information required under Transparency for Academic Year 2021-22**

Full Name	Type of Governor	Appointed by	Term of Office		Resignation	Attendance at
			Start	End		Full Governing Body (FGB) Meetings
Lynn Wood	Principal	Ex Officio	01/09/18	Ex officio		1/6
Belinda Durkin	Staff Governor	Staff	14/10/20	13/10/24		1/6
Robin Barter	Co-opted Governor	Full Governing Body	15/02/15 15/02/19	14/02/19 14/02/23	13/09/21	0/0
Andrew Brent – Chair until 07/10/21	Member-appointed	Members	20/06/17 20/06/21	19/06/21 19/06/25		1/6
Terry Stock – Chair from 08/10/21	Co-opted Governor	Full Governing Body	16/12/19	15/12/23		1/6
Jackie Holderness-Laar	Member-appointed	Members	01/09/12 01/09/16 01/09/20	31/08/16 31/08/20 31/08/24		1/6
Lydia Kan	Parent Governor	Parents	31/10/16 31/10/20	30/10/20 30/10/24		1/6
Steve Wright	Parent Governor	Parents	14/01/20	13/01/24		1/6
Sandrine Philippot-Gasc	Staff Governor	Staff	05/07/18	04/07/22		1/6
Simon Purves – Deputy Chair	Parent Governor Member-appointed	Parents Members	01/10/12 01/09/16 01/09/20	30/09/16 31/08/20 31/08/24	31/08/16	1/6
Edward Bressan	Member-appointed	Members	28/01/21	27/01/25		1/6

Full Name	Type of Governor	Appointed by	Term of Office		Resignation	Attendance at
			Start	End		Full Governing Body (FGB) Meetings
Karin Loudon	Member-appointed	Members	09/03/21	08/03/25		0/6
Adam Sidbury	Co-opted Governor	Full Governing Body	01/06/21	31/05/25		0/6

## Finance Committee Meetings: Attendance, Academic Year 2021-22

Full Name	Finance and General Purposes Committee			
	Member	Attendance		
Simon Purves - Chair of	Chair	1/6		
Finance Committee				
Andrew Brent	Yes	0/6		
Lynn Wood	Yes	1/6		
Steve Wright	Yes	1/6		
Terry Stock	Yes	1/6		
Belinda Durkin	Yes	1/6		
Adam Sidbury	Yes	1/6		
Robin Barter	Yes	0/0		